
College Name Whole Part Total

1PG. No. :Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college

(Statement No. 0)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

 370  79  449 001 - MANEKLAL NANCHAND COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR

 1337  327  1664 002 - SHRI & SMT. P. K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN

 210  77  287 004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI - PILV

 569  147  716 005 - SHRI S.K. SHAH & SHRI KRISHANA O.M. ARTS COLLEGE, MODASA - MODASA

 522  243  765 006 - SHETH H.P. ARTS & TALOD SAHAKARI MANDLI COMMERCE COLLEGE, TALOD - TALOD

 41  31  72 012 - SAIFEE JUBLIEE ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, SIDDHPUR - SIDDHPUR

 186  51  237 013 - SHETH C.N. ARTS & B.D. COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADI - KADI

 611  140  751 014 - G.D. MODI COLLEGE OF ARTS, PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 479  126  605 015 - MUNICIPAL ARTS & URBAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA

 322  101  423 017 - SHRI B.P.B. ARTS & M.H. GURU COMMERCE COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA

 696  156  852 018 - SHRI S.S. MEHTA ARTS & M.M. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, HIMATNAGAR - HIMATNAGAR

 179  35  214 019 - PRAMUKH SWAMI SCIENCE & H.D. PATEL ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI

 414  120  534 022 - VADNAGAR NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD.ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADNAGAR - VADNAGAR

 993  270  1263 023 - DEESA NAGAR PANCHAYAT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEESA - DEESA

 139  20  159 024 - SMT. C.C. MAHILA ARTS & SHETH C.N. COMMERCE COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR

 399  88  487 025 - IDAR ANJANA PATIDAR H.K.M ARTS AND P.N. PATEL COMMECE COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR

 202  54  256 036 - SMT. M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,PRANTIJ - PRANTIJ

 71  38  109 037 - ADIVASI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BHILODA - BHILODA

 164  23  187 039 - THE DHANSURA PEOPLES CO-OP BANK LTD ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DHANSURA - DHANSURA

 575  205  780 040 - KHERALU NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU - KHERALU

 390  71  461 041 - S.A.SURANI VIDYA.-SMT.K.K.SHAH ARTS&SMT.L.B.GUNJARIYA COM.COLL,THARA - THARA

 297  101  398 042 - D.D. THAKAR ARTS & K.J. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHEDBRAHMA - KHEDBRAHMA

 153  103  256 043 - JETHIBA K.PAEL ARTS COLLEGE & B.A.PATEL & D.B. VYAS COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHANASMA - CHAN

 597  182  779 044 - ARTS COLLEGE, SHAMLAJI - SHAMLAJI

 282  125  407 045 - VIJAYNAGAR  ARTS  COLLEGE, VIJAYNAGAR - VIJAYNAGAR

 153  42  195 048 - SHRI J.M. PATEL ARTS & SMT. M.N. PATEL COMMERCE MAHILA COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA

 99  3  102 049 - MANIBEN M.P.SHAH MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI

 257  63  320 050 - AMBAJI ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE - KUMBHARIYA, AMBAJI - AMBAJI

 347  77  424 051 - SMT. ANANDIBEN SHANKARBHAI CHAUDHARI MAHILA ARTS & HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHS

 634  141  775 052 - SHRI TRIKAMJI CHETVANI ARTS & J.V. GOKAL COMMERCR COLLEGE, RADHANAPUR - RADHANAPUR

 135  32  167 053 - TALAKCHAND MAYACHAND SHAH MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR

 132  4  136 054 - SMT.P. R. PATEL  ARTS COLLEGE, PALASAR. TA-CHANSMA - PALASAR

 554  183  737 055 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, MEGHRAJ - MEGHRAJ
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 186  17  203 058 - MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE MOTIPURA, HIMMATNAGAR - HIMMATNAGAR

 79  23  102 059 - THE SARVODAY NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE MEHTAPURA, HIMATNAGAR - HIM

 162  45  207 064 - MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR

 257  44  301 065 - ARTS COLLEGE VADALI, VADALI - VADALI

 501  278  779 068 - SMT R.M. PRAJAPATI ARTS COLLEGE, SATLASANA - SATLASANA

 309  98  407 071 - M.M.CHAUDHARI ARTS COLLEGE, RAJENDRANAGAR - RAJENDRANAGAR

 103  4  107 081 - NIMA GIRLS ARTS COLLEGE, GOZARIYA - GOZARIYA

 228  132  360 097 - SHRI U.H. CHAUDHARY ARTS COLLEGE, VADGAM - VADGAM

 162  15  177 156 - N.P.PATEL MAHILA  ARTS  COLLEGE, PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 0  3  3 159 - ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,BHABHAR - BHABHAR

 288  96  384 168 - SHREE N.M.SHAH ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,SHANKHESHWAR - SANKHESHVAR

 248  20  268 191 - ARTS COLLEGE, LAVANA - LAVANA

 503  133  636 197 - M A PARIKH FINE ARTS & ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 413  99  512 201 - SHREE KASANABHAI RAMJIBHAI ANJANA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,DHANERA - DHANERA

 88  10  98 243 - GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, BECHARAJI - BECHARAJI

 61  9  70 247 - SHREE S.T.JAVERI ARTS COLLEGE, GADH - GADH

 80  19  99 268 - ARTS COLLEGE, BHILDI - BHILDI

 85  16  101 269 - GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, AMIRGADH - AMIRGADH

 76  19  95 271 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, JADAR - JADAR

 34  8  42 273 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADOLI - HIMATNAGAR

 307  84  391 296 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, THARAD - THARAD

 122  54  176 297 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, SAMI - SAMI

 324  144  468 353 - GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, BAYAD - BAYAD

 325  48  373 359 - G.V.VAGHELA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEODAR - DEODAR

 63  5  68 368 - ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, SEDRANA - SEDRANA

 258  115  373 371 - MAHARSHI DAYANAND ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,BASPA - BASPA

 87  14  101 372 - GROMORE INSTITUTE OF COMMERCE AND ARTS COLLEGE, HIMMATNAGAR - BERNA

 266  88  354 373 - ARTS COLLEGE, ANDROKHA - ANDROKHA

 220  91  311 401 - GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, WAV (B.K) - WAV

 124  24  148 423 - SWA. S.H.JOSHI & B.K.JOSHI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BAMANA - BAMANA

 90  9  99 454 - SHREE B.D.S.ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN

 0  9  9 462 - SHREE M.D. PATEL ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR - TAKHATPUR

 196  10  206 466 - SHREE TIRUPATI BALAJI ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANTHAWADA - PANTHAVADA
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 67  32  99 467 - GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, SANTALPUR - SANTALPUR

 20  0  20 468 - V.J.K.M. SCIENCE COMMERCE AND ARTS COLLEGE, VADU - VADU

 40  6  46 479 - GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,HARIJ - HARIJ

 218  0  218 484 - SHREE ADARSH ARTS COLLEGE, DEODAR - DEODAR

 118  20  138 515 - SHREE V.R.PATEL ARTS COLLEGE,THARA - THARA

 274  46  320 539 - A.P.TRIVEDI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KHORDA - KHORDA

 69  28  97 803 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, GAMBHOI - GAMBHOI

 53  16  69 804 - GOVERNMENT ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, POSHINA - POSHINA

 48  0  48 807 - SHREE B.K.KADVA PATIDAR SANSKAR MANDAL ARTS& COMMERCE COLLEGE,PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 52  1  53 811 - ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, UN - UN

 64  0  64 818 - SARASWATI COLLEGE OF ARTS, VIRAVADA - VIRAVADA

 49  0  49 820 - MOMINA N.A.BALYA JAFARI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, SHEKHPUR - SEKHAPUR.VAD

Total  25216 
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Seat No

BA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

1PG. No. :Statement Showing center wise seat number

(Statement No. 1)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

 109 1 - BHILODA  109  1 

 187 3 - DHANSURA  296  110 

 1263 4 - DEESA  1559  297 

 852 5 - HIMMATNAGAR  2411  1560 

 487 6 - A&C COLL, IDAR  2898  2412 

 237 7 - A&C, KADI  3135  2899 

 398 9 - KHEDBRAHMA  3533  3136 

 780 10 - KHERALU  4313  3534 

 605 12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.  4918  4314 

 716 13 - MODASA  5634  4919 

 751 14 - PALANPUR  6385  5635 

 1664 15 - NGES CAMP. PTN.  8049  6386 

 287 16 - PILVAI  8336  8050 

 256 17 - PRANTIJ  8592  8337 

 72 18 - SIDDHPUR  8664  8593 

 765 19 - TALOD  9429  8665 

 652 20 - THARA  10081  9430 

 423 21 - UNJHA  10504  10082 

 583 22 - VADNAGAR  11087  10505 

 159 23 - CC MAHILA  11246  11088 

 256 24 - CHANASMA  11502  11247 

 779 25 - SHAMALAJI  12281  11503 

 407 26 - VIJAYNAGAR  12688  12282 

 389 27 - AMBAJI  13077  12689 

 779 28 - SATLASANA  13856  13078 

 195 29 - UNJHA MAHILA  14051  13857 

 775 30 - RADHANPUR  14826  14052 

 136 31 - PALASAR  14962  14827 

 737 32 - MEGHRAJ  15699  14963 

 207 33 - VIJAPUR  15906  15700 

 301 34 - VADALI  16207  15907 
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Seat No
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 407 39 - RAJENDRANA  16614  16208 

 101 42 - AMIRGADH  16715  16615 

 107 48 - GOZARIA  16822  16716 

 98 50 - BECHARAJI  16920  16823 

 360 52 - VADGAM  17280  16921 

 20 55 - VADU  17300  17281 

 384 67 - SHANKHESWAR  17684  17301 

 394 69 - THARAD  18078  17685 

 268 73 - LAVANA  18346  18079 

 718 75 - DHANERA  19064  18347 

 203 90 - VIDYANAGARI HMT.  19267  19065 

 102 91 - MADRESA HMT.  19369  19268 

 225 92 - ANJANA PLN.  19594  19370 

 214 93 - PRAMUKH KADI  19808  19595 

 167 99 - MAHILA IDAR  19975  19809 

 424 105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA  20399  19976 

 449 107 - MN VISNAGAR  20848  20400 

 468 108 - BAYAD  21316  20849 

 373 109 - BASPA  21689  21317 

 591 110 - DEODAR  22280  21690 

 95 111 - JADAR  22375  22281 

 101 113 - GROWMORE CAMP. HMT  22476  22376 

 42 115 - KADOLI  22518  22477 

 64 117 - VIRAWADA  22582  22519 

 99 118 - BHILDI  22681  22583 

 354 121 - ANDROKHA  23035  22682 

 70 126 - GADH  23105  23036 

 245 127 - BAMNA  23350  23106 

 9 131 - TAKHATPUR  23359  23351 

 222 134 - SAMI AC  23581  23360 

 320 138 - KHORDA  23901  23582 
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 102 142 - KADI MAHILA  24003  23902 

 636 143 - FINE PALANPUR  24639  24004 

 99 146 - SANTALPUR  24738  24640 

 68 149 - SEDRANA  24806  24739 

 311 150 - WAV  25117  24807 

 99 157 - B.D.S., PATAN  25216  25118 

Total  25216 
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1PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

1 - BHILODA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

1 - 52  52 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

53 - 71  19 0022210026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

PART

72 - 101  30 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

102 - 109  8 0022210026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  1 - BHILODA   IS  :  109 

3 - DHANSURA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

110 - 120  11 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

121 - 123  3 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

124 - 141  18 0009110026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

142 - 152  11 0009170026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

153 - 162  10 0020010026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

163 - 205  43 0020110026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

206 - 249  44 0020170026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

250 - 250  1 0022010026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

251 - 258  8 0022110026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

259 - 263  5 0022170026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

264 - 273  10 0026260026 - ENGLI. / HOM. SCI /. HOME . SCI /. GANDH. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

PART

274 - 276  3 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

277 - 278  2 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

279 - 281  3 0009170026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

282 - 282  1 0020010026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

283 - 285  3 0020110026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

286 - 295  10 0020170026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

296 - 296  1 0022010026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  3 - DHANSURA   IS  :  187 
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2PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

4 - DEESA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

297 - 397  101 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

398 - 546  149 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

547 - 702  156 0009170027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

703 - 850  148 0009210027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

851 - 975  125 0021200027 - ENGLI. / POL. SCIEN. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

976 - 1137  162 0022170026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1138 - 1289  152 0022210026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

PART

1290 - 1342  53 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1343 - 1343  1 0008220027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1344 - 1403  60 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1404 - 1452  49 0009170027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1453 - 1488  36 0009210027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1489 - 1489  1 0021200027 - ENGLI. / POL. SCIEN. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1490 - 1527  38 0022170026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1528 - 1537  10 0022170027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1538 - 1556  19 0022210026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1557 - 1559  3 0022210027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  4 - DEESA   IS  :  1263 
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3PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
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BA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

5 - HIMMATNAGAR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

1560 - 1573  14 0001110027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1574 - 1592  19 0001200027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1593 - 1596  4 0001210027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1597 - 1615  19 0008110027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1616 - 1700  85 0008200027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1701 - 1719  19 0008210027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1720 - 1793  74 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1794 - 2005  212 0009200027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2006 - 2072  67 0009210027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2073 - 2087  15 0017110027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2088 - 2139  52 0017200027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2140 - 2162  23 0017210027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2163 - 2170  8 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2171 - 2197  27 0022200027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2198 - 2255  58 0022210027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

PART

2256 - 2256  1 0001110027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2257 - 2258  2 0001200027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2259 - 2273  15 0001210027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2274 - 2285  12 0008110027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2286 - 2305  20 0008200027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2306 - 2310  5 0008210027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2311 - 2323  13 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2324 - 2344  21 0009200027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2345 - 2350  6 0009210027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2351 - 2356  6 0017110027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2357 - 2364  8 0017200027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2365 - 2383  19 0017210027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU
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2384 - 2390  7 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2391 - 2397  7 0022200027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2398 - 2411  14 0022210027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  5 - HIMMATNAGAR   IS  :  852 

25-February-2019
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5PG. No. :
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6 - A&C COLL, IDAR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

2412 - 2425  14 0001090027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2426 - 2431  6 0001110027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2432 - 2438  7 0001170027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2439 - 2439  1 0001320027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / CO-. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2440 - 2461  22 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2462 - 2495  34 0008090027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2496 - 2504  9 0008110027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2505 - 2506  2 0008170027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2507 - 2507  1 0008320027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / CO-. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2508 - 2548  41 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2549 - 2596  48 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2597 - 2625  29 0009170027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2626 - 2627  2 0009320027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / CO-. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2628 - 2630  3 0011010027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2631 - 2647  17 0011090027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2648 - 2648  1 0011170027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2649 - 2672  24 0017010027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2673 - 2734  62 0017090027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2735 - 2743  9 0017110027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2744 - 2750  7 0017320027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / CO-. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2751 - 2762  12 0022010027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2763 - 2776  14 0022090027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2777 - 2782  6 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2783 - 2789  7 0022170027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2790 - 2810  21 0022320027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / CO-. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

PART

2811 - 2813  3 0001090027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2814 - 2824  11 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

2825 - 2834  10 0008090027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2835 - 2835  1 0008110027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2836 - 2838  3 0008170027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2839 - 2847  9 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2848 - 2853  6 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2854 - 2858  5 0009170027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2859 - 2862  4 0009320027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / CO-. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2863 - 2863  1 0011010027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2864 - 2864  1 0011320027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / CO-. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2865 - 2865  1 0017010027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2866 - 2879  14 0017090027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2880 - 2880  1 0017110027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2881 - 2883  3 0017320027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / CO-. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2884 - 2887  4 0022010027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2888 - 2895  8 0022090027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

2896 - 2898  3 0022320027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / CO-. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  6 - A&C COLL, IDAR   IS  :  487 

25-February-2019
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7PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

7 - A&C, KADI
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

2899 - 2907  9 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

2908 - 2915  8 0008170026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

2916 - 2952  37 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

2953 - 2995  43 0009170026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

2996 - 3006  11 0022010026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3007 - 3084  78 0022170026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

PART

3085 - 3092  8 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3093 - 3097  5 0008170026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3098 - 3102  5 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3103 - 3108  6 0009170026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3109 - 3111  3 0022010026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3112 - 3135  24 0022170026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  7 - A&C, KADI   IS  :  237 

25-February-2019
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8PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

9 - KHEDBRAHMA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

3136 - 3136  1 0001090027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3137 - 3157  21 0001170027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3158 - 3161  4 0001220027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3162 - 3188  27 0001230027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3189 - 3193  5 0008170027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3194 - 3198  5 0008220027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3199 - 3207  9 0008230027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3208 - 3229  22 0009170027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3230 - 3235  6 0009220027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3236 - 3282  47 0009230027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3283 - 3283  1 0011010027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3284 - 3295  12 0011170027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3296 - 3309  14 0011220027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3310 - 3336  27 0011230027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3337 - 3385  49 0022010027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3386 - 3410  25 0022090027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3411 - 3432  22 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

PART

3433 - 3438  6 0001170027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3439 - 3439  1 0001220027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3440 - 3445  6 0001230027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3446 - 3447  2 0008170027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3448 - 3449  2 0008230027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3450 - 3456  7 0009170027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3457 - 3459  3 0009220027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3460 - 3477  18 0009230027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3478 - 3484  7 0011170027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3485 - 3488  4 0011220027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU
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9PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

3489 - 3494  6 0011230027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3495 - 3502  8 0022010027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3503 - 3525  23 0022090027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

3526 - 3533  8 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  9 - KHEDBRAHMA   IS  :  398 

25-February-2019

 3:26:06PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



10PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

10 - KHERALU
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

3534 - 3570  37 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3571 - 3579  9 0008110026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3580 - 3596  17 0008200026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3597 - 3615  19 0008230026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3616 - 3670  55 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3671 - 3748  78 0009110026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3749 - 3787  39 0009200026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3788 - 3848  61 0009230026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3849 - 3851  3 0020010026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3852 - 3865  14 0020110026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3866 - 3880  15 0020230026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3881 - 3913  33 0022010026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3914 - 3934  21 0022110026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3935 - 3960  26 0022200026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

3961 - 4019  59 0022230026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4020 - 4028  9 0023010026 - ENGLI. / SOC. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4029 - 4046  18 0023110026 - ENGLI. / SOC. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4047 - 4108  62 0023200026 - ENGLI. / SOC. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

PART

4109 - 4115  7 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4116 - 4116  1 0008110026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4117 - 4123  7 0008200026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4124 - 4131  8 0008230026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4132 - 4142  11 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4143 - 4171  29 0009110026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4172 - 4197  26 0009200026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4198 - 4242  45 0009230026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4243 - 4245  3 0020010026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI
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BA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

4246 - 4249  4 0020110026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4250 - 4256  7 0020230026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4257 - 4268  12 0022010026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4269 - 4276  8 0022110026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4277 - 4287  11 0022200026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4288 - 4292  5 0022230026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4293 - 4298  6 0023010026 - ENGLI. / SOC. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4299 - 4301  3 0023110026 - ENGLI. / SOC. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4302 - 4313  12 0023200026 - ENGLI. / SOC. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  10 - KHERALU   IS  :  780 

25-February-2019
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12PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)
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BA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

4314 - 4325  12 0001090027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4326 - 4341  16 0001110027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4342 - 4342  1 0001210027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4343 - 4349  7 0001220027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4350 - 4364  15 0001300027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / DEF. STUDY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4365 - 4388  24 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4389 - 4410  22 0008090027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4411 - 4419  9 0008110027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4420 - 4422  3 0008210027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4423 - 4434  12 0008220027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4435 - 4442  8 0008300027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / DEF. STUDY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4443 - 4475  33 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4476 - 4512  37 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4513 - 4524  12 0009210027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4525 - 4540  16 0009220027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4541 - 4548  8 0009300027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / DEF. STUDY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4549 - 4558  10 0011010027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4559 - 4566  8 0011090027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4567 - 4577  11 0011210027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4578 - 4585  8 0011220027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4586 - 4597  12 0011300027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / DEF. STUDY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4598 - 4602  5 0021010027 - ENGLI. / POL. SCIEN. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4603 - 4620  18 0021090027 - ENGLI. / POL. SCIEN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4621 - 4626  6 0021110027 - ENGLI. / POL. SCIEN. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4627 - 4642  16 0021220027 - ENGLI. / POL. SCIEN. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4643 - 4658  16 0021300027 - ENGLI. / POL. SCIEN. / DEF. STUDY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4659 - 4669  11 0022010027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU
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4670 - 4725  56 0022090027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4726 - 4737  12 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4738 - 4756  19 0022210027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4757 - 4773  17 0022300027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / DEF. STUDY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4774 - 4792  19 0026260027 - ENGLI. / HOM. SCI /. HOME . SCI /. CULT.. HERIT. OF GU

PART

4793 - 4798  6 0001090027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4799 - 4802  4 0001110027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4803 - 4805  3 0001210027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4806 - 4808  3 0001220027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4809 - 4813  5 0001300027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / DEF. STUDY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4814 - 4821  8 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4822 - 4823  2 0008090027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4824 - 4825  2 0008110027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4826 - 4828  3 0008210027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4829 - 4829  1 0008220027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4830 - 4830  1 0008300027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / DEF. STUDY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4831 - 4841  11 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4842 - 4844  3 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4845 - 4845  1 0009210027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4846 - 4846  1 0009220027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4847 - 4849  3 0009300027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / DEF. STUDY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4850 - 4853  4 0011010027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4854 - 4854  1 0011090027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4855 - 4856  2 0011210027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4857 - 4860  4 0011220027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4861 - 4861  1 0011300027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / DEF. STUDY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4862 - 4863  2 0021010027 - ENGLI. / POL. SCIEN. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4864 - 4865  2 0021090027 - ENGLI. / POL. SCIEN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU
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4866 - 4866  1 0021110027 - ENGLI. / POL. SCIEN. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4867 - 4868  2 0021220027 - ENGLI. / POL. SCIEN. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4869 - 4886  18 0021300027 - ENGLI. / POL. SCIEN. / DEF. STUDY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4887 - 4888  2 0022010027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4889 - 4891  3 0022090027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4892 - 4895  4 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4896 - 4902  7 0022210027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4903 - 4910  8 0022300027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / DEF. STUDY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

4911 - 4918  8 0026260027 - ENGLI. / HOM. SCI /. HOME . SCI /. CULT.. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.   IS  :  605 
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13 - MODASA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

4919 - 4938  20 0001170026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4939 - 4984  46 0001200026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4985 - 4994  10 0001220026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

4995 - 5044  50 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5045 - 5054  10 0008170026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5055 - 5086  32 0008200026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5087 - 5090  4 0008220026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5091 - 5096  6 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5097 - 5102  6 0009170026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5103 - 5197  95 0009200026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5198 - 5200  3 0009220026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5201 - 5217  17 0011010026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5218 - 5222  5 0011170026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5223 - 5293  71 0011200026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5294 - 5302  9 0011220026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5303 - 5317  15 0017010026 - ENGLI. / PSY. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5318 - 5380  63 0017200026 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5381 - 5392  12 0017220026 - ENGLI. / PSY. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5393 - 5398  6 0022010026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5399 - 5425  27 0022170026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5426 - 5469  44 0022200026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5470 - 5487  18 0026260026 - ENGLI. / HOM. SCI /. HOME . SCI /. GANDH. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

PART

5488 - 5494  7 0001170026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5495 - 5521  27 0001200026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5522 - 5523  2 0001220026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5524 - 5543  20 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5544 - 5547  4 0008170026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI
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5548 - 5553  6 0008200026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5554 - 5555  2 0008220026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5556 - 5562  7 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5563 - 5566  4 0009170026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5567 - 5581  15 0009200026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5582 - 5582  1 0009220026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5583 - 5594  12 0011010026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5595 - 5595  1 0011170026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5596 - 5612  17 0011200026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5613 - 5613  1 0011220026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5614 - 5618  5 0017200026 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5619 - 5619  1 0017220026 - ENGLI. / PSY. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5620 - 5620  1 0022010026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5621 - 5621  1 0022170026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5622 - 5632  11 0022200026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

5633 - 5634  2 0026260026 - ENGLI. / HOM. SCI /. HOME . SCI /. GANDH. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  13 - MODASA   IS  :  716 
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14 - PALANPUR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

5635 - 5650  16 0001110027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

5651 - 5660  10 0001160027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PHI. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

5661 - 5666  6 0001200027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

5667 - 5672  6 0001210027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

5673 - 5715  43 0008110027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

5716 - 5796  81 0008160027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PHI. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

5797 - 5870  74 0008200027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

5871 - 5916  46 0008210027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

5917 - 5978  62 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

5979 - 6027  49 0009160027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PHI. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6028 - 6090  63 0009200027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6091 - 6126  36 0009210027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6127 - 6162  36 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6163 - 6186  24 0022160027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PHI. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6187 - 6209  23 0022200027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6210 - 6245  36 0022210027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

PART

6246 - 6254  9 0001110027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6255 - 6255  1 0001160027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PHI. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6256 - 6259  4 0001200027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6260 - 6278  19 0008110027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6279 - 6299  21 0008160027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PHI. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6300 - 6335  36 0008200027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6336 - 6344  9 0008210027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6345 - 6349  5 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6350 - 6362  13 0009160027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PHI. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6363 - 6370  8 0009200027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6371 - 6372  2 0009210027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU
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6373 - 6378  6 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6379 - 6379  1 0022200027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6380 - 6385  6 0022210027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  14 - PALANPUR   IS  :  751 

25-February-2019
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15 - NGES CAMP. PTN.
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

6386 - 6391  6 0001090027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6392 - 6408  17 0001110027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6409 - 6454  46 0001170027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6455 - 6459  5 0001200027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6460 - 6466  7 0001240027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GEO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6467 - 6540  74 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6541 - 6543  3 0008020027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PRA. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6544 - 6552  9 0008110027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6553 - 6604  52 0008200027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6605 - 6618  14 0008220027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6619 - 6666  48 0008240027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / GEO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6667 - 6713  47 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6714 - 6717  4 0009020027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PRA. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6718 - 6724  7 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6725 - 6813  89 0009200027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6814 - 6826  13 0009220027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6827 - 6863  37 0009240027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / GEO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6864 - 6865  2 0011010027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6866 - 6878  13 0011020027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PRA. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6879 - 6887  9 0011090027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6888 - 6915  28 0011170027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6916 - 6920  5 0011220027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6921 - 6973  53 0017010027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6974 - 6978  5 0017020027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / PRA. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6979 - 6988  10 0017110027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

6989 - 7051  63 0017200027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7052 - 7077  26 0017220027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU
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7078 - 7136  59 0017240027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / GEO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7137 - 7192  56 0020010027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7193 - 7193  1 0020020027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PRA. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7194 - 7437  244 0020090027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7438 - 7481  44 0020170027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7482 - 7519  38 0020220027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7520 - 7549  30 0022090027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7550 - 7558  9 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7559 - 7585  27 0022170027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7586 - 7610  25 0022200027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7611 - 7636  26 0022240027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GEO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7637 - 7646  10 0023090027 - ENGLI. / SOC. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7647 - 7660  14 0023110027 - ENGLI. / SOC. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7661 - 7696  36 0023170027 - ENGLI. / SOC. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7697 - 7699  3 0023200027 - ENGLI. / SOC. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7700 - 7722  23 0023240027 - ENGLI. / SOC. / GEO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

PART

7723 - 7723  1 0001090027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7724 - 7727  4 0001110027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7728 - 7729  2 0001170027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7730 - 7730  1 0001200027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7731 - 7732  2 0001240027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GEO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7733 - 7755  23 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7756 - 7756  1 0008020027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PRA. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7757 - 7760  4 0008110027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7761 - 7776  16 0008200027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7777 - 7785  9 0008220027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7786 - 7803  18 0008240027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / GEO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7804 - 7808  5 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU
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7809 - 7812  4 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7813 - 7822  10 0009200027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7823 - 7825  3 0009220027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7826 - 7837  12 0009240027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / GEO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7838 - 7838  1 0011090027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7839 - 7840  2 0011170027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7841 - 7842  2 0011220027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7843 - 7850  8 0017010027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7851 - 7852  2 0017020027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / PRA. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7853 - 7853  1 0017110027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7854 - 7854  1 0017200027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7855 - 7863  9 0017220027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7864 - 7878  15 0017240027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / GEO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7879 - 7896  18 0020010027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7897 - 7898  2 0020020027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PRA. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7899 - 7998  100 0020090027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

7999 - 8010  12 0020170027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8011 - 8014  4 0020220027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8015 - 8019  5 0022090027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8020 - 8023  4 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8024 - 8030  7 0022170027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8031 - 8035  5 0022200027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8036 - 8044  9 0022240027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GEO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8045 - 8049  5 0023240027 - ENGLI. / SOC. / GEO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  15 - NGES CAMP. PTN.   IS  :  1664 
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WHOLE

8050 - 8064  15 0001090027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8065 - 8067  3 0001170027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8068 - 8082  15 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8083 - 8117  35 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8118 - 8141  24 0011090027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8142 - 8162  21 0011170027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8163 - 8190  28 0020170027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8191 - 8230  40 0020220027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8231 - 8259  29 0022200027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

PART

8260 - 8266  7 0001090027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8267 - 8273  7 0001170027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8274 - 8274  1 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8275 - 8278  4 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8279 - 8285  7 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8286 - 8290  5 0011090027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8291 - 8303  13 0011170027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8304 - 8317  14 0020170027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8318 - 8325  8 0020220027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

8326 - 8336  11 0022200027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  16 - PILVAI   IS  :  287 
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17 - PRANTIJ
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

8337 - 8343  7 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8344 - 8351  8 0008200026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8352 - 8354  3 0008230026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8355 - 8361  7 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8362 - 8425  64 0009200026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8426 - 8502  77 0009230026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8503 - 8519  17 0022010026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8520 - 8526  7 0022200026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8527 - 8538  12 0022230026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

PART

8539 - 8541  3 0008200026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8542 - 8543  2 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8544 - 8578  35 0009200026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8579 - 8586  8 0009230026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8587 - 8589  3 0022200026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8590 - 8592  3 0022230026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  17 - PRANTIJ   IS  :  256 

18 - SIDDHPUR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

8593 - 8633  41 0022230026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

PART

8634 - 8664  31 0022230026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  18 - SIDDHPUR   IS  :  72 
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19 - TALOD
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

8665 - 8672  8 0001090026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8673 - 8676  4 0001110026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8677 - 8677  1 0001220026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8678 - 8680  3 0001230026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8681 - 8690  10 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8691 - 8696  6 0008090026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8697 - 8701  5 0008110026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8702 - 8705  4 0008220026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8706 - 8715  10 0008230026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8716 - 8771  56 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8772 - 8834  63 0009110026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8835 - 8853  19 0009220026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8854 - 8942  89 0009230026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

8943 - 9044  102 0011010026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9045 - 9055  11 0011220026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9056 - 9091  36 0011230026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9092 - 9097  6 0022010026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9098 - 9112  15 0022090026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9113 - 9143  31 0022110026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9144 - 9186  43 0022230026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

PART

9187 - 9191  5 0001090026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9192 - 9193  2 0001110026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9194 - 9195  2 0001220026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9196 - 9198  3 0001230026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9199 - 9216  18 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9217 - 9221  5 0008090026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9222 - 9225  4 0008110026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI
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25PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

9226 - 9229  4 0008220026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9230 - 9235  6 0008230026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9236 - 9248  13 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9249 - 9266  18 0009110026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9267 - 9288  22 0009220026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9289 - 9342  54 0009230026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9343 - 9352  10 0011010026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9353 - 9366  14 0011090026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9367 - 9370  4 0011220026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9371 - 9375  5 0011230026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9376 - 9378  3 0022010026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9379 - 9397  19 0022090026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9398 - 9399  2 0022090027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

9400 - 9416  17 0022110026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9417 - 9429  13 0022230026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  19 - TALOD   IS  :  765 
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20 - THARA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

9430 - 9444  15 0001110026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9445 - 9466  22 0001170026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9467 - 9509  43 0008200026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9510 - 9559  50 0009110026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9560 - 9626  67 0009170026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9627 - 9670  44 0022110026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9671 - 9819  149 0022170026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

PART

9820 - 9821  2 0001110026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9822 - 9827  6 0001170026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9828 - 9828  1 0008200026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9829 - 9842  14 0009110026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9843 - 9867  25 0009170026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9868 - 9875  8 0022110026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

9876 - 9890  15 0022170026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

WHOLE

9891 - 9897  7 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

9898 - 9898  1 0017090027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

9899 - 10008  110 0020090027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

PART

10009 - 10010  2 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10011 - 10013  3 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

10014 - 10016  3 0017090027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

10017 - 10028  12 0020090027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

WHOLE

10029 - 10033  5 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10034 - 10080  47 0020010026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

PART

10081 - 10081  1 0020010026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  20 - THARA   IS  :  652 
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27PG. No. :
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BA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

21 - UNJHA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

10082 - 10095  14 0008110027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

10096 - 10135  40 0008170027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

10136 - 10156  21 0008210027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

10157 - 10200  44 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

10201 - 10299  99 0009170027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

10300 - 10333  34 0009210027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

10334 - 10346  13 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

10347 - 10372  26 0022170027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

10373 - 10403  31 0022210027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

PART

10404 - 10409  6 0008170027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

10410 - 10415  6 0008210027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

10416 - 10423  8 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

10424 - 10457  34 0009170027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

10458 - 10475  18 0009210027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

10476 - 10479  4 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

10480 - 10495  16 0022170027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

10496 - 10504  9 0022210027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  21 - UNJHA   IS  :  423 
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28PG. No. :
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BA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

22 - VADNAGAR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

10505 - 10510  6 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10511 - 10520  10 0008090026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10521 - 10521  1 0008110026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10522 - 10530  9 0008170026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10531 - 10537  7 0008200026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10538 - 10576  39 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10577 - 10617  41 0009110026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10618 - 10662  45 0009170026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10663 - 10707  45 0009200026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10708 - 10711  4 0017010026 - ENGLI. / PSY. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10712 - 10741  30 0017090026 - ENGLI. / PSY. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10742 - 10743  2 0017110026 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIN. / HOM. SCI

10744 - 10757  14 0017200026 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10758 - 10762  5 0020010026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10763 - 10808  46 0020090026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10809 - 10809  1 0020110026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / HIN. / HOM. SCI

10810 - 10833  24 0020170026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10834 - 10840  7 0022010026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10841 - 10848  8 0022110026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10849 - 10881  33 0022170026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10882 - 10918  37 0022200026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

PART

10919 - 10919  1 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10920 - 10920  1 0008090026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10921 - 10921  1 0008110026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10922 - 10924  3 0008170026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10925 - 10935  11 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10936 - 10944  9 0009110026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

25-February-2019
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10945 - 10965  21 0009170026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10966 - 10981  16 0009200026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10982 - 10990  9 0020090026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

10991 - 11004  14 0020170026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

11005 - 11008  4 0022010026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

11009 - 11018  10 0022110026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

11019 - 11029  11 0022170026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

11030 - 11038  9 0022200026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

WHOLE

11039 - 11061  23 0008170026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

11062 - 11087  26 0017090026 - ENGLI. / PSY. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  22 - VADNAGAR   IS  :  583 

23 - CC MAHILA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

11088 - 11103  16 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

11104 - 11120  17 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

11121 - 11126  6 0009220027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

11127 - 11139  13 0009230027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

11140 - 11149  10 0020010027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

11150 - 11158  9 0020110027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

11159 - 11177  19 0020220027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

11178 - 11226  49 0020230027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

PART

11227 - 11233  7 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

11234 - 11239  6 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

11240 - 11240  1 0009230027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

11241 - 11242  2 0020010027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

11243 - 11243  1 0020220027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

11244 - 11246  3 0020230027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  23 - CC MAHILA   IS  :  159 

25-February-2019
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BA SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2019

24 - CHANASMA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

11247 - 11256  10 0001230026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

11257 - 11332  76 0009230026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

11333 - 11393  61 0022320026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / CO-. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

11394 - 11399  6 0026260026 - ENGLI. / HOM. SCI /. HOME . SCI /. GANDH. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

PART

11400 - 11401  2 0001230026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

11402 - 11419  18 0001230027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

11420 - 11427  8 0009230026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

11428 - 11442  15 0009230027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

11443 - 11490  48 0022320026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / CO-. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

11491 - 11502  12 0026260026 - ENGLI. / HOM. SCI /. HOME . SCI /. GANDH. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  24 - CHANASMA   IS  :  256 
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25 - SHAMALAJI
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

11503 - 11525  23 0001090027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

11526 - 11576  51 0008090027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

